

March 14, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2337

Page 3, remove lines 9 and 10

Page 3, line 11, replace "e" with "d"

Page 3, line 15, replace "f" with "e"

Page 3, line 19, replace "g" with "f"

Page 3, line 22, replace "h" with "g"

Renumber accordingly